THE DATASHEET OF
LM2901EDR2G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
September, 2025 − Rev. 29
Publication Order Number:

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
LM239DR2G SOIC-14 (Pb-Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM239DTBR2G TSSOP-14 (Pb-Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM339DR2G SOIC-14 (Pb-Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM339EDR2G SOIC-14 (Pb-Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM339DTBR2G TSSOP-14 (Pb-Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901DR2G SOIC-14 (Pb-Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901EDR2G SOIC-14 (Pb-Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901DTBR2G TSSOP-14 (Pb-Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901VDR2G SOIC-14 (Pb-Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901VDTBR2G TSSOP-14 (Pb-Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV2901DR2G* SOIC-14 (Pb-Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV2901DTBR2G* TSSOP-14 (Pb-Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV2901CTR* Bare Die 6000 / Tape & Reel
MC3302DR2G SOIC-14 (Pb-Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel